DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

NORTHDOWN SYSTEMS LTD

NORTHDOWN SYSTEMS LTD

NORTHDOWN SYSTEMS LTD

NORTH EAST ACCESS RENTAL LIMITED

NORTH EAST ACCOUNTANCY TUITION LTD

THE NORTH EAST CANDLE COMPANY LTD

THE NORTH EAST CANDLE COMPANY LTD

NORTH EAST COMMERCIAL AND
INDUSTRIAL CLEANING LIMITED

NORTH EASTERN LOCOMOTIVE
PRESERVATION GROUP

NORTH EAST LONDON OFFICE SOLUTIONS
LTD

NORTH EAST MARITIME TRUST

NORTH EAST MARITIME TRUST

NORTHEAST NATURALS LTD

NORTHEAST NATURALS LTD

NORTH EAST NEWS RADIO LIMITED

NORTH EAST NEWS RADIO LIMITED

NORTHEAST PHOTO BOOTH HIRE LTD

NORTHEAST PHOTO BOOTH HIRE LTD

NORTH EAST PODIATRY LIMITED

NORTH EAST PROJECT SERVICES LTD

NORTH EAST PROPERTY BUYERS LTD

NORTH EAST PROPERTY BUYERS LTD

NORTH EAST RADIO LIMITED

NORTH EAST RADIO LIMITED

NORTHEAST SHEETS & PANELS LIMITED

NORTH EAST TUTORING LIMITED

NORTH EAST WALES GEOTECHNICAL
ENGINEERING LTD

NORTHEIGHT LIMITED

NORTH END HOUSE LIMITED

NORTHERN ACCOUNTANCY APPOINTMENTS
LIMITED

NORTHERN & SHELL NORTH AMERICA
LIMITED

NORTHERN APPLIANCES LIMITED

NORTHERN APPLIANCES LIMITED

NORTHERN ARMOURY LIMITED (THE)

NORTHERN AROMATICS (SALES) LIMITED

NORTHERN AUTOCARE LIMITED

NORTHERN BALANCE LTD

NORTHERN BALLET SCHOOL

NORTHERN BAY LEISURE LIMITED

NORTHERN BAY LEISURE LIMITED

NORTHERN BESPOKE HOME IMPROVEMENTS
LTD

NORTHERN BESPOKE HOME IMPROVEMENTS
LTD

NORTHERN BIOMASS POWER

(CONT'D)

(NORTHUMBERLAND) LIMITED
NORTHERN BIOMASS POWER
(NORTHUMBERLAND) LIMITED

NORTHERN BOX & PACKAGING CO.
NORTHERN BROADSIDES THEATRE COMPANY

LIMITED

10547750
10547750
10547750
10552374
09946131
11132204
11132204
08081834

02570979

09866149

05562737
05562737
09198531
09198531
03471725
03471725
10593802
10593802
08304543
06063665
11135818
11135818
04047672
04047672
03481800
10527151
09214979

10591479
01293949
01756239

05320973

10791098
10791098
01394722
01180473
08730250
04635154
03133609
08340118
08340118
11132300

11132300

11136298

11136298

01041716
03715349
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06/01/2018
09/01/2018
06/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018

04/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018

08/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018

05/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018

04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018
08/01/2018

NORTHDOWN SYSTEMS LTD
NORTHERN BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LTD

NORTHERN BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED

NORTHERN CARE GROUP LIMITED

NORTHERN CARE GROUP LIMITED

NORTHERN CAST ACRYLICS LIMITED

NORTHERN CENTRE (A.C.U.) LIMITED

NORTHERN CITRUS PRODUCTS LIMITED

NORTHERN COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES
LIMITED

NORTHERN COMMERCIALS
LIMITED

NORTHERN COMMERCIAL TRAILERS
(MIRFIELD) LIMITED

NORTHERN CONTINENTAL LINES LIMITED

NORTHERN COOLING LTD

NORTHERN COURT (MANAGEMENT)

NORTHERN DIGITAL MAGIC LTD

(MIRFIELD)

LIMITED

NORTHERN DISPUTE RESOLUTIONS LIMITED
NORTHERN DISPUTE RESOLUTIONS LIMITED

NORTHERN DIVER (INTERNATIONAL) LTD

NORTHERN DOCTORS OFFENDER HEALTH
LIMITED

NORTHERN ESPRESSO LIMITED

NORTHERN EXPERIENCE WILDLIFE TOURS
LTD

THE NORTHERN FELLOWSHIP LIMITED

NORTHERN FILM & MEDIA LIMITED

NORTHERN FIRE ENGINEERING LTD

NORTHERN GIRL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

NORTHERN GROUND TESTING LIMITED

NORTHERNGROUP DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

NORTHERN HEALTH LIMITED

NORTHERN HEIGHTS ADVERTISING LTD

NORTHERN HEIGHTS ADVERTISING LTD

NORTHERN HIGHWAYS LIMITED

NORTHERN ILLUSTRATED PRINT LIMITED

NORTHERN INDEPENDENT MEDIATION
LIMITED

NORTHERN INDUSTRIAL PARKS LIMITED

NORTHERN INDUSTRIAL SEWING MACHINE
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHERN INSULATION AND PIPELINE
STOCKISTS LIMITED

NORTHERN INTERIORS LTD

NORTHERN INTERIORS LTD

NORTHERN INVADER LIMITED

NORTHERN LABOUR CONTRACTORS LIMITED

NORTHERN LAND TRUST

NORTHERN LIFE CARE LIMITED

NORTHERN LIGHT ADVISORY LIMITED

NORTHERN LIGHT ELECTRICAL LIMITED

NORTHERNLIGHT MINING LTD

NORTHERNLIGHT MINING LTD

NORTHERN LIGHTS CAPITAL PARTNERS
(UK) LIMITED

10547750
09928636
06457246
06347968
06347968
01803726
06043041
00907979
04300955

01005915

01158856

03903109
09683584
02325581
10549692
03746044
03746044
01953136
09255131

09915184
05689315

10103284
04357249
05670078
07740107
04354647
06457385
09923723
11141102
11141102
09868940
02618797
10635905

03149130
04127554

01487761

11136183
11136183
03288449
03297777
04980421
01867042
06828525
07171866
11134988
11134988
06677005

(C3)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(b1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(B1)

(D4)

06/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018

09/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018
04/01/2018

05/01/2018
03/01/2018
06/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018



