DOCUMENT TYPES (P) TO (I) (CONTIN)							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) NORTHDOWN SYSTEMS LTD	10547750	(03)	06/01/2018	NORTHDOWN SYSTEMS LTD	10547750	C31	06/01/2018
NORTHDOWN SYSTEMS LTD	10547750	, ,	09/01/2018	NORTHERN BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LTD		. ,	08/01/2018
NORTHDOWN SYSTEMS LTD	10547750	' '	06/01/2018	NORTHERN BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED			08/01/2018
NORTH EAST ACCESS RENTAL LIMITED	10552374	, ,	09/01/2018	NORTHERN CARE GROUP LIMITED		'	05/01/2018
NORTH EAST ACCOUNTANCY TUITION LTD	09946131	. ,	05/01/2018	NORTHERN CARE GROUP LIMITED			05/01/2018
THE NORTH EAST CANDLE COMPANY LTD	11132204	' '	03/01/2018	NORTHERN CAST ACRYLICS LIMITED		. ,	03/01/2018
THE NORTH EAST CANDLE COMPANY LTD	11132204		03/01/2018	NORTHERN CENTRE (A.C.U.) LIMITED		. ,	05/01/2018
NORTH EAST COMMERCIAL AND	08081834	, ,	04/01/2018	NORTHERN CITRUS PRODUCTS LIMITED		. ,	08/01/2018
INDUSTRIAL CLEANING LIMITED		(/	, ,	NORTHERN COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES		. ,	03/01/2018
NORTH EASTERN LOCOMOTIVE	02570979	(D4)	04/01/2018	LIMITED		. – – ,	,,
PRESERVATION GROUP		` ,		NORTHERN COMMERCIALS (MIRFIELD)	01005915	D4)	03/01/2018
NORTH EAST LONDON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	09866149	(C3)	08/01/2018	LIMITED			
LTD				NORTHERN COMMERCIAL TRAILERS	01158856	D4)	03/01/2018
NORTH EAST MARITIME TRUST	05562737	(C3)	08/01/2018	(MIRFIELD) LIMITED			
NORTH EAST MARITIME TRUST	05562737	(C2)	09/01/2018	NORTHERN CONTINENTAL LINES LIMITED	03903109	D4)	09/01/2018
NORTHEAST NATURALS LTD	09198531	(D1)	08/01/2018	NORTHERN COOLING LTD	09683584	(C2)	04/01/2018
NORTHEAST NATURALS LTD	09198531	(D4)	08/01/2018	NORTHERN COURT (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED	02325581	D1)	05/01/2018
NORTH EAST NEWS RADIO LIMITED	03471725	(C2)	08/01/2018	NORTHERN DIGITAL MAGIC LTD	10549692	(C2)	04/01/2018
NORTH EAST NEWS RADIO LIMITED	03471725	(C2)	08/01/2018	NORTHERN DISPUTE RESOLUTIONS LIMITED	03746044	(C2)	08/01/2018
NORTHEAST PHOTO BOOTH HIRE LTD	10593802	(E1)	08/01/2018	NORTHERN DISPUTE RESOLUTIONS LIMITED	03746044	D4)	08/01/2018
NORTHEAST PHOTO BOOTH HIRE LTD	10593802	(D4)	05/01/2018	NORTHERN DIVER (INTERNATIONAL) LTD	01953136	D1)	03/01/2018
NORTH EAST PODIATRY LIMITED	08304543	(D4)	04/01/2018	NORTHERN DOCTORS OFFENDER HEALTH	09255131	D1)	08/01/2018
NORTH EAST PROJECT SERVICES LTD	06063665		04/01/2018	LIMITED			
NORTH EAST PROPERTY BUYERS LTD	11135818	(B1)	05/01/2018	NORTHERN ESPRESSO LIMITED	09915184	E1)	03/01/2018
NORTH EAST PROPERTY BUYERS LTD	11135818	(C1)	05/01/2018	NORTHERN EXPERIENCE WILDLIFE TOURS	05689315	D1)	04/01/2018
NORTH EAST RADIO LIMITED	04047672	(C2)	08/01/2018	LTD			
NORTH EAST RADIO LIMITED	04047672	(C2)	08/01/2018	THE NORTHERN FELLOWSHIP LIMITED	10103284	D1)	05/01/2018
NORTHEAST SHEETS & PANELS LIMITED	03481800	(D4)	04/01/2018	NORTHERN FILM & MEDIA LIMITED	04357249	D1)	03/01/2018
NORTH EAST TUTORING LIMITED	10527151	(D4)	03/01/2018	NORTHERN FIRE ENGINEERING LTD	05670078	D4)	06/01/2018
NORTH EAST WALES GEOTECHNICAL	09214979	(D1)	04/01/2018	NORTHERN GIRL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	07740107	D4)	03/01/2018
ENGINEERING LTD				NORTHERN GROUND TESTING LIMITED	04354647	D4)	03/01/2018
NORTHEIGHT LIMITED	10591479	(D4)	08/01/2018	NORTHERNGROUP DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	06457385	D4)	05/01/2018
NORTH END HOUSE LIMITED	01293949	(D1)	04/01/2018	NORTHERN HEALTH LIMITED	09923723	D4)	04/01/2018
NORTHERN ACCOUNTANCY APPOINTMENTS	01756239	(D4)	03/01/2018	NORTHERN HEIGHTS ADVERTISING LTD	11141102	(B1)	09/01/2018
LIMITED				NORTHERN HEIGHTS ADVERTISING LTD	11141102	(C1)	09/01/2018
NORTHERN & SHELL NORTH AMERICA	05320973	(D4)	05/01/2018	NORTHERN HIGHWAYS LIMITED	09868940	D4)	09/01/2018
LIMITED				NORTHERN ILLUSTRATED PRINT LIMITED	02618797	D1)	03/01/2018
NORTHERN APPLIANCES LIMITED	10791098	(B4)	05/01/2018	NORTHERN INDEPENDENT MEDIATION	10635905	D4)	04/01/2018
NORTHERN APPLIANCES LIMITED	10791098	(B4)	05/01/2018	LIMITED			
NORTHERN ARMOURY LIMITED (THE)	01394722	(D1)	05/01/2018	NORTHERN INDUSTRIAL PARKS LIMITED	03149130	D1)	03/01/2018
NORTHERN AROMATICS (SALES) LIMITED	01180473	(D4)	09/01/2018	NORTHERN INDUSTRIAL SEWING MACHINE	04127554	D4)	03/01/2018
NORTHERN AUTOCARE LIMITED	08730250	(D1)	03/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED			
NORTHERN BALANCE LTD	04635154	(D1)	04/01/2018	NORTHERN INSULATION AND PIPELINE	01487761	D4)	03/01/2018
NORTHERN BALLET SCHOOL	03133609	(D4)	09/01/2018	STOCKISTS LIMITED			
NORTHERN BAY LEISURE LIMITED	08340118	(D4)	04/01/2018	NORTHERN INTERIORS LTD	11136183	(C1)	08/01/2018
NORTHERN BAY LEISURE LIMITED	08340118	(C2)	04/01/2018	NORTHERN INTERIORS LTD	11136183	(B1)	08/01/2018
NORTHERN BESPOKE HOME IMPROVEMENTS	11132300	(B1)	04/01/2018	NORTHERN INVADER LIMITED	03288449	D4)	08/01/2018
LTD				NORTHERN LABOUR CONTRACTORS LIMITED	03297777	D4)	08/01/2018
NORTHERN BESPOKE HOME IMPROVEMENTS	11132300	(C1)	04/01/2018	NORTHERN LAND TRUST	04980421	D1)	08/01/2018
LTD				NORTHERN LIFE CARE LIMITED	01867042	D4)	04/01/2018
NORTHERN BIOMASS POWER	11136298	(B1)	08/01/2018	NORTHERN LIGHT ADVISORY LIMITED	06828525	(C3)	09/01/2018
(NORTHUMBERLAND) LIMITED				NORTHERN LIGHT ELECTRICAL LIMITED			05/01/2018
NORTHERN BIOMASS POWER	11136298	(C1)	08/01/2018	NORTHERNLIGHT MINING LTD			05/01/2018
(NORTHUMBERLAND) LIMITED				NORTHERNLIGHT MINING LTD			05/01/2018
NORTHERN BOX & PACKAGING CO. LIMITED			03/01/2018	NORTHERN LIGHTS CAPITAL PARTNERS	06677005	(E1)	04/01/2018
NORTHERN BROADSIDES THEATRE COMPANY	03715349	(D1)	08/01/2018	(UK) LIMITED			